
RAMADAN DAY DATE FAJR
End of Suhur

SHURUQ
Sunrise DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB

Iftaar ISHA

1 Wed 18-Feb 5:54 7:14 12:33 3:25 5:55 7:12

2 Thurs 19-Feb 5:53 7:12 12:32 3:26 5:56 7:13

3 Fri 20-Feb 5:51 7:11 12:32 3:27 5:58 7:14

4 Sat 21-Feb 5:50 7:09 12:32 3:28 5:59 7:15

5 Sun 22-Feb 5:48 7:07 12:32 3:29 6:00 7:17

6 Mon 23-Feb 5:47 7:06 12:32 3:30 6:02 7:18

7 Tues 24-Feb 5:45 7:04 12:32 3:31 6:03 7:19

8 Wed 25-Feb 5:44 7:03 12:32 3:32 6:04 7:20

9 Thurs 26-Feb 5:42 7:01 12:32 3:32 6:06 7:21

10 Fri 27-Feb 5:41 6:59 12:31 3:33 6:07 7:23

11 Sat 28-Feb 5:39 6:58 12:31 3:34 6:08 7:24

12 Sun 01-Mar 5:36 6:54 12:31 3:36 6:11 7:26

13 Mon 02-Mar 5:34 6:53 12:31 3:37 6:12 7:28

14 Tues 03-Mar 5:33 6:51 12:30 3:38 6:13 7:29

15 Wed 04-Mar 5:31 6:49 12:30 3:39 6:15 7:30

16 Thurs 05-Mar 5:29 6:48 12:30 3:39 6:16 7:32

17 Fri 06-Mar 5:27 6:46 12:30 3:40 6:17 7:33

18 Sat 07-Mar 5:26 6:44 12:29 3:41 6:18 7:34

19 Sun 08-Mar 6:24 7:42 1:29 4:42 7:20 8:35

20 Mon 09-Mar 6:22 7:41 1:29 4:43 7:21 8:37

21 Tues 10-Mar 6:20 7:39 1:29 4:43 7:22 8:38

22 Wed 11-Mar 6:19 7:37 1:28 4:44 7:23 8:39

23 Thurs 12-Mar 6:17 7:35 1:28 4:45 7:25 8:40

24 Fri 13-Mar 6:15 7:34 1:28 4:46 7:26 8:42

25 Sat 14-Mar 6:13 7:32 1:28 4:46 7:27 8:43

26 Sun 15-Mar 6:11 7:30 1:27 4:47 7:28 8:44

27 Mon 16-Mar 6:09 7:28 1:27 4:48 7:30 8:46

28 Tues 17-Mar 6:07 7:26 1:27 4:48 7:31 8:47

29 Wed 18-Mar 6:06 7:25 1:26 4:49 7:32 8:48

30 Thurs 19-Mar 6:04 7:23 1:26 4:50 7:33 8:50

RAMADAN TIMETABLE 1447 / 2026

935 Eglinton Ave West, Mississauga, ON L5V 1R6
T: 905-858-7586 www.masjidfarooq.com
F: 905-507-9500 admin@masjidfarooq.com

*Timings are exact for the Toronto Area. For other areas please follow local times.
* Start of RAMADAN & EID UL FITR Depends on moon sighting
TARAWEEH PRAYERS - IMMEDIATELY AFTER ISHA SALAH

Partial Occupancy Achieved!  Please Donate to Fully Complete Phase 2


